
WAYZATA BOYS’ CROSS COUNTRY CONTACT INFO 
 
Website:   http://www.wayzata-xc.com 

 

Wayzata High School: 

 Athletic Office:  763-745-6621 (main office 763-745-6600) 

 4955 Peony Lane, Plymouth, MN  55446 

  Athletic Director:  Jaime Sherwood 

  Assistant Athletic Director:  Barb Beise 

  Secretary:  Ms. Faue 

 

Head Coach: 

Mark Popp 763-745-6828 

 Mark.Popp@wayzata.k12.mn.us  

  

 

Assistant Coaches: 

 Eric Jahn  952-475-2251 

 drepj@msn.com  
 

 Brandon Heebink  763-745-6929 

 brandon.heebink@wayzata.k12.mn.us 

 

 Kyle Rasmussen 

 Kyle.Rasmussen@wayzata.k12.mn.us  

 

 Aaron Berndt  763-745-6995 

 aaron.berndt@wayzata.k12.mn.us   

 

 

Middle School Coaches 

 Chad Bartels   763-745-6187 

 chad.bartels@wayzata.k12.mn.us    
 

 Ross Nelson    

 ross.nelson@wayzata.k12.mn.us  
 

  

Other contacts: 

 

Wayzata Athletic Boosters, Cross Country Liaison:   

Mary Carpenter  

mcarpe1983@gmail.com   

  

Cross Country Clinic 

 Mark Popp 

 Mark.Popp@wayzata.k12.mn.us  

 

 Eric Jahn 

 drepj@msn.com  
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